2026 Winter Game Schedule

Basketball 10U Boys
12/15/2025
Date Time Location Team " Team
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Jody Veitch Vs Caleb Willamson
7:00 PM Court 1 Josh Lairsey Vs Chuck Jones
Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00 PM Court1 Chris Jordan S Dennis Price
8:00 PM Court 1 Davis Russell VS Dar Robinson
Saturday, January 10, 2026 12:00 PM Court 1 Dar Robinson Vs Josh Lairsey
1:00 PM Court 1 Caleb Willamson Vs Davis Russell
2:00 PM Court 1 Dennis Price Vs Jody Veitch
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 7:00 PM Court 1 Chuck Jones Vs Chris Jordan
Friday, January 16, 2026 6:00 PM Court1 Caleb Willamson VS Dar Robinson
7:00 PM Court 1 Jody Veitch VS Chuck Jones
Saturday, January 17, 2026 12:00 PM Court 1 Chris Jordan Vs Josh Lairsey
1:00 PM Court 1 Dennis Price Vs Caleb Willamson
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Davis Russell Vs Dennis Price
7:00 PM Court 1 Josh Lairsey Vs Jody Veitch
Friday, January 23, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Dar Robinson Vs Chris Jordan
7:00 PM Court 1 Chuck Jones VS Davis Russell
Saturday, January 24, 2026 12:00 PM Court 1 Jody Veitch VS Chris Jordan
1:00 PM Court 1 Dennis Price Vs Dar Robinson
2:00 PM Court 1 Davis Russell Vs Josh Lairsey
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Caleb Willamson Vs Chuck Jones
7:00 PM Court 1 Dar Robinson Vs Jody Veitch
Friday, January 30, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Chuck Jones VS Dennis Price
7:00 PM Court 1 Chris Jordan Vs Davis Russell
Saturday, January 31, 2026 12:00 PM Court 1 Chuck Jones Vs Dar Robinson
1:00 PM Court 1 Josh Lairsey VS Calebh Willamson
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Dennis Price VS Josh Lairsey
7:00 PM Court 1 Caleb Willamson VS Chris Jordan
Friday, February 6, 2026 7:00 PM Court 1 Davis Russell VS Jody Veitch




